艾科微波电子有限公司 Accute Micro Electronics Co. Ltd
www.accutemicro.com | info@accutemicro.com
Tel: 86 755 8267 0272 | FAX: 86 755 6167 5672
Address:No 220，Guowei Road, Luohu District Shenzhen, China.
Page 1 of 1
Band Pass Ceramic Filters(dielectric filter) 300Mhz~5Ghz
Dimension
Specification list
Part No Center
Freq(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Inserion
Loss(dB) Ripple(dB) Attenuation (dB) Dimension
(mm) Application
ACA610D4R30SA 610.0 fo±15 3.0 0.5 50@F0±70 13X15.4X4.5
SRA900H5R25FA 900.0 fo± 12.5 2.5 1.0 60@1160 20X16X6.5
ACP1156H6R10SA 1156.0 fo± 5.0 3.5 0.8 62@1000-1112 22X14X6.0
ACP1575F4R05SA 1575.0 fo±2.5 5.0 1.5 40@1550 13.5X12.5X4.5 GPS
ACC1587K8N45FA 1587.5 fo±22.5 2.5 1.0 42.5@1533 27.6X9.0X6.2 GPS
ACA1600F6R48SA 1600.0 fo± 24.0 4.0 0.4 40@11674 26.4X14X5.5
ACP1747N10N75FJ 1747.5 fo± 37.5 4.0 2.0 34@1805~3000 42X12X9.5 GSM
ACP1778N10N03FA 1778.0 fo±1.5 8.0 1.0 35@1733 42X12X9.5
ACP1873N10N03FA 1873.0 fo±1.5 8.0 1.0 20@1868 42X12X9.5
ACA2240D4R520SA 2240.0 fo± 260 2.0 1.0 6@F0-340 13X13.5X4.5
ACP2250K8N100FB 2250.0 fo±50 2.5 1.5 10@F0±70 28.5X11X7.0 MMDS
ACP2276K8N48FB 2276.0 fo±24 2.5 1.0 15@F0-50 28.5X11X7.0 MMDS
SRP2437K8N50SB 2437.0 fo± 25.0 3.6 1.5 30@2300~2390 26X14X7
ACA2490D4R20SA 2490.0 fo±10 2.0 0.2 55@2350 13X10X4.3
ACP2492F4R10SA 2492.0 fo±5.0 3.3 1.0 50@F0±40 13.5X13.5X5
ACA2500F6R20FA 2500.0 fo±10 3.0 1.0 65@1600~3400 26.4X11.2X5.1
ACP2593K6N300FA 2593.0 fo±150 4.0 1.5 30@2400 22.5X10.9X7.0 Wimax
ACP2660F4R50SA 2660.0 fo± 25 2.0 1.0 30@2520 13X12X4.5
ACC2800F3R200FA 2800.0 fo± 100 3.0 1.0 10@2600 8.7X6.3X6.9
ACP2875F4R250SA 2875.0 fo±125 2.0 1.0 25@2425 13X12X5.5
ACP3500K6N300FA 3500.0 fo±150 4.0 1.5 30@3300 22.5X10.9X7.0 Wimax
ACC3550F4R500FA 3550.0 fo± 250 3.0 1.0 10@3200 10.9X6.1X4.2
ACC4650F5R500FA 4650.0 fo± 250 3.0 1.0 10@4300 13X6.5X4.5
Feature:
Custom designs High consistent Q,
Extremely Temperature stable,
Low insertion loss
Low cost,fast delivery.
Typical Application:
Repeaters,base station for CDMA
GSM,PCS,wifi,wamax,
Satellite transceivers,
WLL, PCS, CATV, GPS Cellular
systems, PCS systems,
Remote metering,
Global positioning. TOLERANCE UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED : ±0.2
DIMENSIONS : mm
28.5[ W ]
11
.0
[ L
 ]
7.0 MAX
[H]
5.5
5.5
2.35 6.0 5.9 5.9 6.0
1.7
3.3
3.0 7.95 7.95 3.03.3 1.7
TOP VIEW BOTTOM  VIEW
FRONT VIEW
I/O PORT
GROUND
PART NUMBER
艾科微波电子有限公司 Accute Micro Electronics Co. Ltd
www.accutemicro.com | info@accutemicro.com
Tel: 86 755 8267 0272 | FAX: 86 755 6167 5672
Address:No 220，Guowei Road, Luohu District Shenzhen, China.
Page 2 of 2
Custom design available, please send your requests to: info@accuemicro.com,we will reply promptly
and help you with any questions you might have.(All info is subjected to change without notice,for
further info,pls contact our sales engineers.)